Oregon Department of Human Services
Office of Developmental Disabilities Services
Private Duty Nursing Service Providers

ICN PDN LPN

Provider Home Base Phone Email

Brittany Kyle (Roth), LPN Estacada 503-705-7216 midnitemoonb@yahoo.com

Edwina Lyon, LPN Ridgefield, WA 253-653-7852 edwinalyon@gmail.com

Heather Knudson, LPN Salem 503-990-9799 hk110775@yahoo.com

Jessica Owens, LPN Portland 503-309-6495

Lacy Neal, LPN Portland 815-531-9061 lacyneal28@gmail.com

Laura Schneider (Hampton), LPN Tigard 503-437-3781 Ishampton25@gmail.com

ICN PDN RN/LTCCN

Provider LTCCN? Home Base Phone Email

Amber Norton, RN No Dexter 541-255-3035 ambernorton527@gmail.com
Andrea (Annie) Hampton, RN No Tigard 503-929-6781 ahampton90@live.com

Anne Hansen, RN No Corvallis 541-740-4871 dnahansens@comcast.net
Anne Wilson, RN Yes West Linn 503-409-0838 anwilson1975@gmail.com
Ashley Oliver, RN No Albany 541-231-3260 aoliver1213@gmail.com

Azeb Fisseha Libase No Clackamas azebfisseha@proton.me
Carolyn Leggett, RN No Salem 503-931-7353 carolyn2020focus@gmail.com
Cheyenne McCutcheon, BSN, RN, SCRN No Albany 541-971-2249 cheyenne.renae@gmail.com
Cindi Dunn, RN Yes Redmond 541-419-6777 cindidunn54@gmail.com
Danielle Castino, RN Yes Bend 541-410-7465 curlidani@yahoo.com
Danielle Gambill, RN Yes Pendleton 541-969-6788 daniellegambillrn.ltccn@gmail.com
Dawn McCollum, RN No Portland 503-863-0865 themccollum4@g.com

Diane Robinson, RN, CNP Yes Roseburg 541-868-6014 rn.dianerobinson@yahoo.com
Duyen Liang, RN Yes Gladstone 660-815-3697 pnwnursedelegation@gmail.com
Emebet Fantahun, RN Yes Tigard 612-532-8135 meku2424@gmail.com

Elaine Willbanks, RN No Beaverton 503-349-2401 elnwillbanks@aol.com

Heidi Jimenez, RN No Hood River 206-550-8286 heidimsu@hotmail.com
Janean Fossum, RN Yes Eugene 541-915-3707 jffossum@epud.net

Jennifer "Jenny" Cettina, RN BSN No Portland 503-929-5811 jenny.hauser3@gmail.com
Joshua Meyer, RN No Medford 541-227-1665 ride_skin2004@yahoo.com
Julie White, RN No Salem 503-510-8370 monkeysaunt03@yahoo.com
Kari Lovely, RN Yes Salem 503-930-3706 kari@spu.edu

Kari Roper, RN Yes Monmouth 503-510-8719 healthcoachkarir@gmail.com
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Karina Butcher, RN No Estacada 360-566-3695 gratitudecarehh@gmail.com
Kendra Elliot Green BSN RN No Portland 435-669-8875 kennysteed713@gmail.com
Kristin Wilson, RN No Eugene 515-988-4294 kristinwilson235@gmail.com
Lacey Alvarez (Lund), RN No Molalla 971-222-9422 lacey.lund90@gmail.com
Liza Kingsley, RN No Eugene 458-895-1608 lizakingsley@gmail.com
Marie "Jasmine" Hutchinson, RN Yes Eugene 909-428-4207 jasmine@reachablewellness.com
Marissa Funk Taylor, RN Yes North Plains 201-755-7070 marissarn@nursefunk.com
Michelle Leach, RN No Gladstone 503-307-2171 michelle@teamleach.us
Miriam Whan, RN, BSN. No Albany 503-719-3875 mdjeffords@gmail.com
Rebecca White, RN No Portland 503-593-2035 rebecca@conversewiththenurse.com
Robbin Watson, RN Yes Gold Hill 541-205-8314 robbinrn@chartere.net
Sarah Ho, RN No Portland 971-645-3959 rnteacher75@gmail.com
Sarah Quewakum, RN APRN-NP Yes Lebanon 541-905-1595 sarah.pete.atf@gmail.com
Sharon Buller, RN Yes Stayton 503-910-7853 sharonbuller@gmail.com
Sharon Moore, RN Yes Albany 503-949-3914 slmoorern@gmail.com
Shawna R. Taylor, RN No The Dalles 541-993-7172 taylors@nwasco.k12.or.us
Stephanie Torgerson, RN Yes Estacada 971-221-2499 stephtorgers87@gmail.com
Tekeste (Tek) Seifu, RN No Portland 949-861-0190 tkseifu@gmail.com
Tracey Luttrell, RN Yes Lafayette 971-237-6468 tracyluttrellrn@gmail.com
PDN Agencies
Agency LTCCN? Home Base Phone Email
alid@nhcares.com
Altru Home Care (dba New Horizons) No Eugene 541-687-8851 lisav@nhcares.com
angie.garber@avenna.com
Aveanna (dba Pediatric Services of America) No Vancouver, WA 360-693-7595 whitney.aldridge@aveanna.com
Brightstar Care (dba LJC & Co Healthcare) No Portland 503-620-6011 staffing-westptld@brightstarcare.com
nola@cascadenursing.com
Cascade Specialized Nursing No Sandy 971-888-2745 brian@cascade.nursing.com
ComForCare Yes Salem 503-400-6637 salemor@comforcare.com
admin@eqgchomecare.com
Essential Quality Care (EQC), LLC Yes Portland 503-753-8551 mkelile@eqchomecare.com
Harbor Health Solutions, LLC No Portland 360-952-5252 stephanie@harborhhs.com
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Ihudson@kidscarehh.com
tkozinski@kidscarehh.com

Kids Care Home Health No Beaverton 877-755-8940 cgabel@kidscarehh.com

Light Residential Services No Gladstone 301-633-9649 lightresidentialservice@gmail.com

Maxim Healthcare Services (contact Jacob Mundhenke)  No Portland 503-452-4545 portlandorhomecare@maxhealth.com
Nursingale (dba Children's Nursing Specialties) Yes Portland 503-968-2401 bethanyb@nursingale.org

Prestige In-home Nursing Agency, LLC No Portland

Selam 24 Hour Residential Services No Portland 202-352-9008 selam@24hourresidentialservices@gmail.com
Triune In-home Care No Portland 503-253-9041 tigerlillymxer@yahoo.com
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